
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE NBHA CENTRO 2022

POLE BENDING OPEN

1° DIVISIONE 1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

TANZI FEDERICO SG WONDER FAME 10 10 10 10 40

MORGIA MARCO SF ALIEN BYGEY 10 8 9 27

TANZI FEDERICO REDBULL CATALYST FAME 8 7 8 23

BERARDI DESIRE' NEBBIA 9 7 16

LODI LINDA FRENCHMANS LADY CHEX 9 9

VERRELLI ALESSANDRO SWAMPI COWMASTER 9 9

2° DIVISIONE 1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

VERRELLI ALESSANDRO SWAMPI COWMASTER 9 9 8 9 35

CIPOLLONI GIULIA HIDALGO 10 6 16

DI PALMA ALESSANDRO CALL ME STAR 10 5 15

BASILICO GRETA JOE BLACK INVESTEMENT 10 10

PALMIANI LORIS JOE BLACK INVESTEMENT 10 10

DI STASI MICHELE LF MISS OAK 9 9

DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO COVER JABA PONZ 7 7

3° DIVISIONE 1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO COVER JABA PONZ 10 8 18

FIORINI ANNARITA JACK LEE FROST 9 9 18

CIPOLLONI GIULIA HIDALGO 10 10

DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO DASH FOR REY 10 10



BASILICO GRETA ARC FROZEN LYNX 10 10

DI STASI MICHELE LF MISS OAK 9 9

D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO KIRA 8 8

BASILICO GRETA JOE BLACK INVESTEMENT 7 7

BARREL RACING AMATEUR

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

VACCARIELLO SARA WHIZ OF MY UZI 9 9 9 9 36

PENSIERO ANTONIO JINKY THE GREAT 10 10 10 30

PEPPE AURORA JESTER LUCKY 10 7 5 4 26

PANNOZZO FABIANA DF LENAS OLENA 7 7 14

PONTICELLA COSMO ROGER 5 8 13

PENSIERO ANTONIO MB SUGAR FAME 10 10

PAGLIA NATALIA GENUINE FAST 8 8

RUSCITTO GIULIA PLICE STATION 8 8

RUSCITTO GIULIA ZR STREAK OF NADA 8 8

IACOVACCI SARA RED 6 6

PUZONE GENNARO FRENCHMAN DANCER 6 6

BARREL RACING JUNIOR

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

LONGO EMMA CLASS ONE 7 10 7 7 10 41

MASTRANGELI SWAMI ABANAKI 6 6 8 5 8 33

PRIORI AURORA SAFARI FIRE CASH 10 9 19

FIORINI MARTINA MELODY BLUE 10 9 19

FERRAZZA GIULIA KUBILAIN KAN 7 9 16



MORELLI MARIO EASY CONQUISTADOR 9 6 15

PANTUSO FILIPPO LENAS OLENA 10 10

PRIORI AURORA WATER MOON LOVELY 9 9

PANTUSO FILIPPO PALOMA CHICA 8 8

MORICONI LEONARDO CORONA BLACK 8 8

MARCOCCIA FRANCESCO MAYA RIVER DOC 8 8

BARREL RACING YOUTH

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

DE FALCO MARIA DR POP HOLLY GOLD 10 6 8 10 34

FIORINI ANNARITA JACK LEE FROST 9 10 7 26

CURTIS BENEDETTA SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 10 7 6 23

CURTIS BENEDETTA JINKY THE GREAT 10 9 19

CENTOFANTI EVA MR COOL ON HOLIDAY 9 9 18

LAPOMARDA EDEA SF NEVADA OLENA BAR 9 9

DI CORI LUCREZIA GOLDEN PERRY 8 8

BARREL RACING NOVICE RIDER

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

CENTOFANTI VALERIO MARTIN BOY 9 9 10 9 10 47

BLASIMME LEONARDO GOLDEN LENAS 10 10 9 10 39

POMPA ASIA MR COOL ON HOLIDAY 8 8 16

PANNOZZO FABIANA LENAS O LENA 9 9

BARREL RACING NOVICE HORSE



1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

PARISELLA ANGELO LEGACY A REQUEST 9 10 10 9 38

LUCIANI MATTEO FG FRENCHMAN EASY 8 5 9 7 29

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO WOODY IN LOVEN 7 6 2 3 9 27

TANZI FEDERICO MY FAB DESIGN 7 6 10 23

TANZI FEDERICO FAMOUS SUMMER FIRE 10 7 5 22

DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO KISS THE WITCH 8 8 6 22

TANZI FEDERICO FAMOUS FLIT 1 10 8 19

CIPOLLA STEFANO SAYPOL CANADAS 2 2 8 3 15

MAZZERBO PAULINE FRENCH GIRL 9 5 14

PARISELLA ANGELO FLY OBVIOUS WHEEL 4 7 11

D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO FAROUK 4 5 9

PARISELLA ANGELO FIREWATER THUNDER 3 6 9

PARISELLA ANGELO SUNSET BAYSON 4 3 7

CARDINALE GIANMARCO HOLLYWOOD DUN 6 6

ROSA GIOVANNI ANONIMA 5 5

TORTI RAIMONDO RENEGADE GUN 4 4

TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER BULLY DASH 4 4

TANZI FEDERICO FRENCHMAN KISS 3 3

AGNELLO ALESSIA HOLLYWOOD DUN 2 2

DI STASI MICHELE RED CANDY FAME 2 2

GIORDANO COSIMO RM GOLDEN TA FAME 1 1

PARISELLA ANGELO RM GOLDEN TA FAME 1 1

DI STASI MICHELE AZZURRA 1 1

LUCIANI LUCA RIZLA SMOKE GREY 1 1

BARREL RACING OPEN

1° DIVISIONE 1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

PARISELLA ANGELO JET ON THE MONEY 7 9 10 8 7 41



DI STASI MICHELE SLASH J FIREWATER 8 9 9 9 35

TANZI FEDERICO FAMOUS FOREVER 9 8 8 25

MAZZERBO PAULINE LIKE A FAST KISS 10 10

TANZI FEDERICO FAMOUS VERY EASY 10 10

PARISELLA ANGELO FIREWATER BULL ROCK 10 10

TANZI FEDERICO CHIC FRENCHMAN FAME 10 10

LUCIANI MATTEO FULL FERRARI GUY 2 7 9

TANZI FEDERICO DG MAGIC DASHIN 8 8

SBARDELLA ANTONIO ELLEVI STREAKIN TA FIRE 6 6

BIANCHI PIETRO DUAL MIRA DOC 5 5

FERRARO LUDOVICO CHIC FRENCHMAN FAME 4 4

VERONESI PIERCARLO FAMOUS VERY EASY 3 3

2° DIVISIONE

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

MAZZERBO PAULINE LIKE A FAST KISS 10 10 7 27

PLACEREANI IRIS MB FAME OF A DIVA 9 6 8 23

DI STASI MICHELE SG NATIVE BULLY 4 10 8 22

GIORDANO COSIMO SIX SIDE UP 10 7 17

BIANCHI PIETRO DUAL MIRA DOC 5 9 14

TANZI FEDERICO FT THIS IS FAME 4 9 13

FEZZA ROSA RUNNAWAY FLING 8 3 11

TANZI FEDERICO SG MAFIA CASH 10 10

PARISELLA ANGELO RUNNAWAY FLING 9 9

LUCIANI MATTEO FULL FERRARI GUY 9 9

SALVATORE MATTEO FAST CASHIN BUG 7 2 9

MORGIA MARCO ELLEVI SCHERRY DASH 8 8

DI MANNO MASSIMO LEGACY A REQUEST 8 8

LUCIANI MATTEO ROSE LEE FROST 7 7

FERRARO LUDOVICO CHIC FRENCHMAN FAME 7 7



ROSA GIOVANNI KATY DREAM 6 6

LUCIANI LUCA FIREWATER STAR 6 6

OLLEIA LUDOVICA FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 4 2 6

VERONESI PIERCARLO FOLS FAMOUS FIREWATER 6 6

PARISELLA ANGELO RM JUST TA FAME 6 6

GENTILE SOPHIA SG MAFIA CASH 5 5

DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO DASH FOR REY 5 5

TANZI FEDERICO FAMOUS FOREVER 5 5

DI STASI MICHELE FEATURE A FAMOUS GUY 5 5

D'ARCANGELO JONATHAN SH PESETA BOSS NOVATA 4 4

LUCIANI MATTEO SPIDERMAN BLUE 4 4

NOBILI ALESSIA RUM BAY LADY 3 3

TUZI GIANLUCA MISTER LITTLE DOC 3 3

TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER IN HONOR 3 3

RUOCCO ANIELLO SIX PRINCE 3 3

BRUNI CRISTIANO DG MAGIC DASHIN 2 2

SBARDELLA ANTONIO ELLEVI STREAKIN TA FIRE 2 2

BIANCHI PIETRO DG SAILOR SHADOW 1 1

GIORDANO COSIMO SH PESETA IN DIAMOND 1 1

FRATTALI MASSIMO SILVERTIP 1 1

3° DIVISIONE

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

D'ARCANGELO JONATHAN SH PESETA BOSS NOVATA 10 5 8 23

FRANCHINI STEFANO KING 10 10 20

OLLEIA LUDOVICA FR HOLLAND MEMORIES 9 9 18

DI STASI MICHELE FEATURE A FAMOUS GUY 10 7 17

LUCIANI LUCA PASSION OF MOUNTAINS 9 6 15

PELLEGRINI MICHELE TOP PROCLAIMER LYNX 7 5 12

FEZZA ROSA RUNNAWAY FLING 4 8 12

LUCIANI LUCA DJ DUAL VANNA 10 10



NOBILI ALESSIA RUM BAY LADY 9 9

ROSA GIOVANNI KATY DREAM 9 9

DI STASI MICHELE SG NATIVE BULLY 9 9

PANNONI IANNI WALTER MISS MOON DRA 8 8

TANZI FEDERICO FT THIS IS FAME 8 8

MONTI SIMONA T-MAX 7 7

CONTE ALBERTO JAK SKIPPA DOC 7 7

CARDINALE GIANMARCO HOLLYWOOD DUN 1 6 7

TANZI FEDERICO SMART TA FAME 7 7

CONTE ALBERTO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 6 6

SBARDELLA ANTONIO ELLEVI STREAKIN TA FIRE 6 6

GENTILE SOPHIA SG MAFIA CASH 6 6

MARCOCCIA FRANCESCO MAYA RIVER DOC 4 2 6

DEL GRANDE CENTI PIETRO DASH FOR REY 5 5

VERRELLI ALESSANDRO LV GOLD N FAMOUS 2 3 5

GIORDANO COSIMO SH PESETA IN DIAMOND 5 5

LUCIANI MATTEO FULL FERRARI GUY 5 5

TUZI GIANLUCA MISTER LITTLE DOC 4 4

GIORDANO COSIMO SIX SIDE UP 4 4

BIANCHI PIETRO DG SAILOR SHADOW 3 3

TERENTINO ANTONIO ROCKET MAN OTM 3 3

SALVATORE MATTEO FAST CASHIN BUG 3 3

RUOCCO ANIELLO SIX PRINCE 2 2

CAMPANELLA ANDREA EASY STAR FAME 1 1

PANTUSO FILIPPO PALOMA CHICA 1 1

4° DIVISIONE

1°TAPPA 2°TAPPA 3°TAPPA 4°TAPPA 5°TAPPA TOTALE

DE FALCO MARIA DR POP HOLLY GOLD 7 7 4 6 24

ROSA GIOVANNI KATY DREAM 9 8 17

DI PALMA ALESSANDRO CALL ME STAR 6 9 15



TERENTINO ANTONIO ROCKET MAN OTM 7 8 15

MONTI SIMONA T-MAX 4 10 14

VERRELLI ALESSANDRO LV GOLD N FAMOUS 5 9 14

PALAZZO BRIAN KIRA 8 5 13

CONTE ALBERTO GTV STREAKIN ROSES 2 9 11

POMPA GIULIO MARTIN BOY 10 10

DEL GRANDE CENTI PIETRO DASH FOR REY 10 10

DI STASI MICHELE FEATURE A FAMOUS GUY 10 10

FRATTALI MASSIMO SILVERTIP 10 10

DI LORETO NICOLE MISS STREAK CANADA 9 9

CIPOLLA STEFANO ZEUS 8 8

NALE DANIEL FLY OBVIOUS WHEEL 8 8

CAMPANELLA ANDREA EASY STAR FAME 5 2 7

DEL GRANDE CENTI ROBERTO DASH FOR REY 7 7

BIANCHINI LUCA MATTEO STELLINA 7 7

PANNONE JANNI WALTER PLAYBOY GOLDEN ICE 6 6

SENATORE ANGELO SAFARI FIRE CASH 6 6

CURTIS BENEDETTA SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 2 1 3 6

CHIOCCIOLINI DANIELA LADY 6 6

IAFRATE DAVIDE LUKAS OAK BAR 5 5

DI STASI MICHELE SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 5 5

PARISELLA ANGELO CHIC BEDUINO FAST 4 4

POMPA GIULIO ROSE LEE FROST 4 4

D'IPPOLITO UGO DRAGON FIREWATER 4 4

D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO RED 3 3

FRANCHINI STEFANO KING 3 3

MARINELLI ALESSIO ZEUS BLACK MAGIC 3 3

TUDINO BERNARDO KENDY 3 3

D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO LUKAS OAK BAR 2 2

BIANCHINI GIUSEPPE SANSONIA 2 2

QUINTO GUIDO SS NITA HICKORY BOY 1 1

QUINTO GUIDO OT TARIS STARTREK 1 1


